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ark Date

75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
1 R200951140003 200950001 AKHIL PAUL 57 23 38 23 27 13 40 23 13 18 275 68.8
2 R200951140012 200950002 ANGEL RAJAN 62 24 40 24 24 14 45 24 19 19 295 73.8
3 R1258745 200950003 ANJITA BEK 34 22 36 22 22 12 29 22 16 17 232 58
4 R150070060108 200950004 ANKIT SHARMA 54 21 36 21 29 11 43 21 17 16 269 67.3
5

R200951140010 200950005 ANNIE ISSAC 58 22 43 22 24 12 46 22 18 17 284 71
6 R200951140009 200950006 ANTONY FRANCIS 56 23 44 23 29 13 40 23 18 18 287 71.8
7 R200951140025 200950007 ARPITA TIWARI 60 24 33 24 28 14 39 24 22 19 287 71.8
8 R200951140022 200950008 DAVID O. BABY 55 22 32 22 23 12 *10 22 14 17 229 57.3
9 R160060043 200950009 DEEPAK LODHI 57 22 39 22 26 12 39 22 14 17 270 67.5

10 R200951140007 200950010 DEVANSH SHRIVASTAVA 56 22 37 22 29 12 45 22 23 17 285 71.3
11 R200951140028 200950011 DIPTEE PANDEY 46 23 38 23 24 13 27 23 18 18 253 63.3
12 R200951140017 200950012 HEMLATA 56 23 38 23 20 13 37 23 19 18 270 67.5
13 R200951140023 200950013 HIRAN V S ABS 23 30 22 21 12 FT19 22 16 17 182 45.5
14 R200951140020 200950014 JESNA ROBERT 58 24 36 24 22 14 34 24 18 19 273 68.3

B.Ed 2019-20
SEMESTER - I



S.
N

o.

Enrollment Roll No. Name of the Student CH
IL

D
 H

O
O

D
 A

N
D

 G
R

O
W

IN
G

 U
P

 P
A

P
ER

-
1 Se

ss
io

n

ED
U

CA
T

IO
N

 IN
 IN

D
IA

-S
T

A
T

U
S 

P
R

O
B

LE
N

S 
A

N
D

 IS
SU

ES
 P

A
P

ER
-2

Se
ss

io
n

LA
N

G
U

A
G

E 
A

CR
O

SS
 T

H
E 

CU
R

R
IC

U
LU

M
  

P
A

P
ER

- 3

Se
ss

io
n

CU
R

R
IC

U
LU

M
 D

EV
EL

O
P

M
EN

T
 A

N
D

 
SC

H
O

O
L 

P
A

P
ER

-4

Se
ss

io
n

R
EA

D
IN

G
 A

N
D

 R
EF

LE
CT

IN
G

 O
N

 T
EX

T
  

P
A

P
ER

-5

Se
ss

io
n

Gran
d 
Tota
l

Divi
sion

Ran
k

Rem
ark Date

75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
15 R175140580001 200950015 JISHA JOSE 51 23 41 23 24 13 33 23 17 18 266 66.5
16 R200951140018 200950016 JOSHMY PHILIP 70 24 39 24 23 14 28 24 20 19 285 71.3
17 R200951140008 200950017 KANTA GANAWA 60 23 34 23 22 13 27 23 17 18 260 65
18 R200951140011 200950018 KARUNA DIWAKAR 54 22 40 22 28 12 47 22 20 17 284 71
19 C13008 200950019 KARUNA KUSHWAHA 63 23 44 23 29 13 50 23 20 18 306 76.5
20 R170140300271 200950020 KRISHNAKANT MISHRA 56 22 43 22 30 12 40 22 15 17 279 69.8
21 R200951140030 200950021 MALTI MEENA 60 24 32 24 28 14 44 24 17 19 286 71.5
22 R200951140002 200950022 MARTIN ANTONY M 50 23 39 23 20 13 38 23 13 18 260 65
23 R200951140024 200950023 MARY  P.T 55 23 40 23 28 13 42 23 19 18 284 71
24 AJ035388 200950024 MAYURI NAMDEO 56 23 36 23 23 13 29 23 19 18 263 65.8
25 R200951140014 200950025 MERINA AUGUSTIN 56 22 30 22 29 12 35 22 16 17 261 65.3
26 R200951140013 200950026 MERLIN T. THOMAS 65 22 33 22 21 12 44 22 16 17 274 68.5
27 R649557 200950027 MUKESH SHARMA 58 22 32 22 30 12 38 22 15 17 268 67
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75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
28 R200951140016 200950028 MUKTA SINGAR 37 22 30 22 21 12 30 22 15 17 228 57
29 R1330666 200950029 MUKUL RAGHUWANSHI 48 21 29 21 23 11 30 21 16 16 236 59
30 R200951140024 200950030 NEELAM SONI 52 23 38 23 24 13 37 23 18 18 269 67.3
31 R200951140029 200950031 NEHA SAINI 65 23 41 23 28 13 43 23 16 18 293 73.3
32

R150190250041 200950032 POLISHETTY BALA JOSEPH 68 23 43 23 28 13 45 23 22 18 306 76.5
33 R15016027001 200950033 POOJA JAIN 60 24 38 24 29 14 50 24 15 19 297 74.3
34 R200951140001 200950034 PRAVEEN P. D. 42 21 44 24 26 14 40 24 18 19 272 68
35 E20241 200950035 PRERNA VYOWHARE 59 23 38 23 28 13 39 23 17 18 281 70.3
36

C18939 200950036 PRIYANKA SANKALP PANDEY 64 21 48 21 30 11 55 21 23 16 310 77.5
37 R200951140015 200950037 RAJ KUMAR VASUNIYA 51 20 38 20 26 10 43 20 18 15 261 65.3
38 R20095114005 200950038 RONY K JOHNS 54 23 34 23 28 13 31 23 18 18 265 66.3
39 R200951140021 200950039 RONY S ALEX 65 24 46 24 28 14 45 24 16 19 305 76.3
40 R160520310017 200950040 ROOPALI YADAV 44 21 35 21 25 11 35 21 14 16 243 60.8
41 R1139411 200950041 RUPALI SAHA 56 24 39 24 28 14 39 24 13 19 280 70
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75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
42 HAC2493 200950042 SANJAY MISHRA 63 24 45 24 28 14 48 24 18 19 307 76.8
43 R150070060048 200950043 SATYAM RAGHUVANSHI 58 21 41 21 24 11 38 21 18 19 272 68
44 R200951140029 200950044 SHEEBA M. K. 51 23 43 23 29 13 37 23 18 18 278 69.5
45 R165150270008 200950045 SHIVANGI SHARMA 56 24 41 24 24 14 41 24 15 19 282 70.5
46 R14102121 200950046 SONALI YADAV 60 21 42 21 28 11 37 21 21 16 278 69.5
47 R200951140004 200950047 SUMIT T DAMOR 62 22 37 21 28 12 33 21 20 17 273 68.3
48

R145011580323 200950048 SUSHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI 68 24 44 23 27 13 36 24 20 18 297 74.3
49 R200951140019 200950049 TINTU T..K. 70 24 40 24 25 14 39 24 17 19 296 74
50 R200951140006 200950050 TULIKA MATE 63 24 36 24 30 14 46 24 22 19 302 75.5
51 R190951140022 190950119 NANDU KUMAR 54 17 45 18 13 10 33 16 20 13 239 59.8
52 R190951140001 190950122 PRIYANKA DIXIT 45 20 54 20 29 11 44 18 17 16 274 68.5
53 R190951140004 190950142 TANIYA KSHIRSAGAR 68 16 34 16 26 11 39 16 21 14 261 65.3
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75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %

1 R200951140003 200950001 AKHIL PAUL 61 23 28 13 23 18 61 23 61 23 334 83.5
2 R200951140012 200950002 ANGEL RAJAN 64 24 31 15 29 20 64 24 66 25 362 90.5
3 R1258745 200950003 ANJITA BEK 54 21 25 12 17 16 55 22 52 20 294 73.5
4 R150070060108 200950004 ANKIT SHARMA 57 21 26 12 21 16 57 21 57 21 309 77.3
5 R200951140010 200950005 ANNIE ISSAC 60 22 28 13 18 16 59 21 60 22 319 79.8
6 R200951140009 200950006 ANTONY FRANCIS 62 23 30 14 24 18 62 23 62 23 341 85.3
7 R200951140025 200950007 ARPITA TIWARI 63 24 30 14 29 19 63 24 63 24 353 88.3
8 R200951140022 200950008 DAVID O. BABY 0
9 R160060043 200950009 DEEPAK LODHI 57 21 25 11 20 16 57 21 57 21 306 76.5

10 R200951140007 200950010 DEVANSH SHRIVASTAVA 59 21 27 12 18 16 62 23 60 22 320 80
11 R200951140028 200950011 DIPTEE PANDEY 60 24 28 14 29 19 60 24 60 24 342 85.5
12 R200951140017 200950012 HEMLATA 59 22 28 13 29 18 59 22 59 22 331 82.8
13 R200951140023 200950013 HIRAN V S 0 0
14 R200951140020 200950014 JESNA ROBERT 63 25 30 15 29 20 63 25 62 24 356 89
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15 R175140580001 200950015 JISHA JOSE 60 23 28 13 20 18 60 23 59 22 326 81.5
16 R200951140018 200950016 JOSHMY PHILIP 63 24 30 15 29 20 63 24 63 24 355 88.8
17 R200951140008 200950017 KANTA GANAWA 59 23 26 12 27 17 58 22 59 23 326 81.5
18 R200951140011 200950018 KARUNA DIWAKAR 59 21 27 12 17 17 59 21 62 23 318 79.5
19 C13008 200950019 KARUNA KUSHWAHA 62 22 28 12 23 18 61 21 64 23 334 83.5
20 R170140300271 200950020 KRISHNAKANT MISHRA 58 21 27 12 17 16 58 21 60 22 312 78
21 R200951140030 200950021 MALTI MEENA 63 24 30 14 28 19 63 24 63 24 352 88
22 R200951140002 200950022 MARTIN ANTONY M 59 23 28 14 24 18 59 23 59 23 330 82.5
23 R200951140024 200950023 MARY  P.T 62 23 29 14 21 18 62 23 62 23 337 84.3
24 AJ035388 200950024 MAYURI NAMDEO 55 20 28 13 17 16 57 21 57 21 305 76.3
25 R200951140014 200950025 MERINA AUGUSTIN 56 21 26 12 20 16 55 20 56 21 303 75.8
26 R200951140013 200950026 MERLIN T. THOMAS 59 22 28 13 18 17 59 22 59 22 319 79.8
27 R649557 200950027 MUKESH SHARMA 57 21 26 12 17 17 57 21 26 22 276 69
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28 R200951140016 200950028 MUKTA SINGAR 53 21 24 12 17 16 53 21 55 22 294 73.5
29 R1330666 200950029 MUKUL RAGHUWANSHI 56 22 25 12 17 17 56 22 56 22 305 76.3
30 R200951140024 200950030 NEELAM SONI 60 23 29 14 14 18 62 24 62 24 330 82.5
31 R200951140029 200950031 NEHA SAINI 62 23 29 13 21 18 62 23 62 23 336 84
32

R150190250041 200950032 POLISHETTY BALA JOSEPH 64 23 29 13 18 18 64 23 62 22 336 84
33 R15016027001 200950033 POOJA JAIN 66 25 31 15 29 20 66 25 66 25 368 92
34 R200951140001 200950034 PRAVEEN P. D. 60 23 29 14 24 18 60 23 60 23 334 83.5
35 E20241 200950035 PRERNA VYOWHARE 63 24 29 14 29 19 63 24 63 24 352 88
36

C18939 200950036 PRIYANKA SANKALP PANDEY 63 22 30 13 17 17 61 21 63 22 329 82.3
37 R200951140015 200950037 RAJ KUMAR VASUNIYA 55 20 25 11 14 15 55 20 55 20 290 72.5
38 R20095114005 200950038 RONY K JOHNS 60 23 29 14 24 18 61 24 63 25 341 85.3
39 R200951140021 200950039 RONY S ALEX 66 25 31 15 29 20 65 24 66 25 366 91.5
40 R160520310017 200950040 ROOPALI YADAV 59 24 29 15 29 20 59 24 59 24 342 85.5
41 R1139411 200950041 RUPALI SAHA 58 21 27 12 17 18 63 24 61 23 324 81
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75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %

42 HAC2493 200950042 SANJAY MISHRA 67 25 31 15 29 20 65 24 67 25 368 92
43 R150070060048 200950043 SATYAM RAGHUVANSHI 57 21 26 12 17 16 56 20 57 21 303 75.8
44 R200951140029 200950044 SHEEBA M. K. 61 23 28 13 21 18 61 23 61 23 332 83
45 R165150270008 200950045 SHIVANGI SHARMA 63 24 29 14 28 19 63 24 63 24 351 87.8
46 R14102121 200950046 SONALI YADAV 57 20 27 12 14 18 57 20 58 21 304 76
47 R200951140004 200950047 SUMIT T DAMOR 57 21 26 12 17 16 56 20 57 21 303 75.8
48

R145011580323 200950048 SUSHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI 64 24 30 14 20 18 64 24 64 24 346 86.5
49 R200951140019 200950049 TINTU T..K. 66 25 31 15 29 20 66 25 64 24 365 91.3
50 R200951140006 200950050 TULIKA MATE 65 24 31 15 29 20 66 25 65 24 364 91
51 R190951140022 190950119 NANDU KUMAR 0 0
52 R190951140001 190950122 PRIYANKA DIXIT 59 22 28 13 17 17 61 23 61 23 324 81
53 R190951140004 190950142 TANIYA KSHIRSAGAR 56 21 25 11 15 16 56 21 52 18 291 72.8
54 R1128218 190950102 ANJULA KERKETTA 42 21 20 11 20 16 55 22 45 23 275 68.8
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1 R200951140003 200950001 AKHIL PAUL 30 14 195 145 36 9 429 95.3

2 R200951140012 200950002 ANGEL RAJAN 32 15 195 145 35 10 432 96

3 R1258745 200950003 ANJITA BEK 28 13 192 140 33 8 414 92

4 R150070060108 200950004 ANKIT SHARMA 29 13 192 140 32 8 414 92

5 R200951140010 200950005 ANNIE ISSAC 30 14 196 145 37 10 432 96

6 R200951140009 200950006 ANTONY FRANCIS 32 15 196 146 37 10 436 96.9

7 R200951140025 200950007 ARPITA TIWARI 30 13 194 140 33 9 419 93.1

8 R200951140022 200950008 DAVID O. BABY 27 12 187 138 30 8 402 89.3

9 R160060043 200950009 DEEPAK LODHI 27 12 189 138 34 8 408 90.7

10 R200951140007 200950010 DEVANSH SHRIVASTAVA 29 13 191 140 34 9 416 92.4

11 R200951140028 200950011 DIPTEE PANDEY 30 14 193 142 35 9 423 94

12 R200951140017 200950012 HEMLATA 29 13 187 140 32 9 410 91.1

13 R200951140023 200950013 HIRAN V S 0 0

14 R200951140020 200950014 JESNA ROBERT 32 15 196 146 36 10 435 96.7
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15 R175140580001 200950015 JISHA JOSE 30 14 195 144 35 10 428 95.1

16 R200951140018 200950016 JOSHMY PHILIP 32   196 146 36 10 420 93.3

17 R200951140008 200950017 KANTA GANAWA 29 13 186 135 30 8 401 89.1

18 R200951140011 200950018 KARUNA DIWAKAR 29 13 190 140 34 8 414 92

19 C13008 200950019 KARUNA KUSHWAHA 31 14 190 142 34 9 420 93.3

20 R170140300271 200950020 KRISHNAKANT MISHRA 29 13 190 138 32 8 410 91.1

21 R200951140030 200950021 MALTI MEENA 32 15 195 145 36 10 433 96.2

22 R200951140002 200950022 MARTIN ANTONY M 30 14 195 145 35 9 428 95.1

23 R200951140024 200950023 MARY  P.T 31 14 195 145 35 9 429 95.3

24 AJ035388 200950024 MAYURI NAMDEO 27 12 185 134 29 7 394 87.6

25 R200951140014 200950025 MERINA AUGUSTIN 27 12 185 135 29 8 396 88

26 R200951140013 200950026 MERLIN T. THOMAS 29 13 192 140 33 9 416 92.4

27 R649557 200950027 MUKESH SHARMA 28 13 190 140 32 8 411 91.3
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35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %

28 R200951140016 200950028 MUKTA SINGAR 26 12 185 135 28 7 393 87.3

29 R1330666 200950029 MUKUL RAGHUWANSHI 28 13 189 138 31 7 406 90.2

30 R200951140024 200950030 NEELAM SONI 29 13 189 139 30 8 408 90.7

31 R200951140029 200950031 NEHA SAINI 30 13 191 140 32 8 414 92

32 R150190250041 200950032 POLISHETTY BALA JOSEPH 31 14 195 144 35 9 428 95.1

33 R15016027001 200950033 POOJA JAIN 33 15 197 146 37 10 438 97.3

34 R200951140001 200950034 PRAVEEN P. D. 30 14 195 145 35 9 428 95.1

35 E20241 200950035 PRERNA VYOWHARE 32 15 196 146 36 10 435 96.7

36 C18939 200950036
PRIYANKA SANKALP 
PANDEY 31 14 194 143 34 9 425 94.4

37 R200951140015 200950037 RAJ KUMAR VASUNIYA 27 12 185 134 28 7 393 87.3

38 R20095114005 200950038 RONY K JOHNS 30 14 195 145 35 9 428 95.1

39 R200951140021 200950039 RONY S ALEX 33 15 197 146 37 10 438 97.3

40 R160520310017 200950040 ROOPALI YADAV 31 15 197 146 37 10 436 96.9

41 R1139411 200950041 RUPALI SAHA 30 14 195 144 36 9 428 95.1
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35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %

42 HAC2493 200950042 SANJAY MISHRA 33 15 197 146 37 10 438 97.3

43 R150070060048 200950043 SATYAM RAGHUVANSHI 29 13 188 135 32 8 405 90

44 R200951140029 200950044 SHEEBA M. K. 30 14 195 145 35 9 428 95.1

45 R165150270008 200950045 SHIVANGI SHARMA 31 14 195 145 36 10 431 95.8

46 R14102121 200950046 SONALI YADAV 27 12 187 139 31 7 403 89.6

47 R200951140004 200950047 SUMIT T DAMOR 27 12 185 134 30 7 395 87.8

48 R145011580323 200950048
SUSHANT KUMAR 
TRIPATHI 30 13 190 137 32 7 409 90.9

49 R200951140019 200950049 TINTU T..K. 32 15 196 146 36 10 435 96.7

50 R200951140006 200950050 TULIKA MATE 32 14 195 144 34 10 429 95.3

51 R190951140001 190950122 PRIYANKA DIXIT 29 13 191 142 35 9 419 93.1

52 R190951140004 190950142 TANIYA KSHIRSAGAR 27 12 185 135 30 8 397 88.2

53 R1128218 190950102 ANJULA KERKETTA 25 12 185 135 30 8 395 87.8
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1 R200951140003 200950001 AKHIL PAUL 59 24 62 24 57 24 59 24 25 19 27 19 423 1461 83.49

2 R200951140012 200950002 ANGEL RAJAN 59 23 57 22 59 23 65 23 27 18 19 18 413 1502 85.83

3 R1258745 200950003 ANJITA BEK 56 23 54 22 58 22 57 22 24 18 18 18 392 1332 76.11

4 R150070060108 200950004 ANKIT SHARMA 57 23 60 23 57 22 59 23 24 18 26 18 410 1402 80.11

5 R200951140010 200950005 ANNIE ISSAC 59 24 62 24 58 25 63 24 25 20 28 20 432 1467 83.83

6 R200951140009 200950006 ANTONY FRANCIS 60 24 62 24 58 24 66 24 26 19 28 20 435 1499 85.66

7 R200951140025 200950007 ARPITA TIWARI 54 23 59 23 61 23 61 23 25 18 25 19 414 1473 84.17

8 R200951140022 200950008 DAVID O. BABY 55 22 53 20 50 22 58 23 23 17 19 18 380 1372 78.4

9 R160060043 200950009 DEEPAK LODHI 52 23 60 23 57 23 56 23 24 18 26 19 404 1388 79.31

10 R200951140007 200950010 DEVANSH SHRIVASTAVA 56 23 61 23 57 23 59 23 25 18 19 19 406 1427 81.54

11 R200951140028 200950011 DIPTEE PANDEY 55 23 60 22 60 23 60 23 25 18 21 19 409 1427 81.54

12 R200951140017 200950012 HEMLATA 55 23 59 22 59 23 59 23 25 18 24 18 408 1419 81.09
13 R200951140023 200950013 HIRAN V S

14 R200951140020 200950014 JESNA ROBERT 56 24 62 24 61 24 64 24 26 19 28 20 432 1496 85.49
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15 R175140580001 200950015 JISHA JOSE 56 24 61 24 57 24 56 24 25 19 26 19 415 1435 82

16 R200951140018 200950016 JOSHMY PHILIP 59 24 63 24 58 24 59 24 26 19 28 20 428 1503 85.89

17 R200951140008 200950017 KANTA GANAWA 58 23 60 22 58 22 56 23 24 18 21 18 403 1390 79.43

18 R200951140011 200950018 KARUNA DIWAKAR 59 23 61 23 57 23 60 23 25 18 28 18 418 1434 81.94

19 C13008 200950019 KARUNA KUSHWAHA 59 23 57 23 58 23 59 22 26 18 28 19 415 1475 84.29

20 R170140300271 200950020 KRISHNAKANT MISHRA 56 23 56 23 56 23 57 23 23 18 23 19 400 1401 80.06

21 R200951140030 200950021 MALTI MEENA 58 24 59 24 60 24 62 24 26 19 22 19 421 1492 85.26

22 R200951140002 200950022 MARTIN ANTONY M 59 24 59 24 57 24 54 24 23 19 23 19 409 1427 81.54

23 R200951140024 200950023 MARY  P.T 59 24 62 24 59 24 62 24 25 19 28 19 429 1479 84.51

24 AJ035388 200950024 MAYURI NAMDEO 56 22 57 21 57 21 58 21 22 17 23 17 392 1354 77.37

25 R200951140014 200950025 MERINA AUGUSTIN 58 22 59 22 58 22 59 23 25 18 22 18 406 1366 78.06

26 R200951140013 200950026 MERLIN T. THOMAS 59 23 61 23 59 23 61 23 25 18 26 19 420 1429 81.66

27 R649557 200950027 MUKESH SHARMA 57 23 57 23 56 23 52 23 24 18 28 19 403 1358 77.6
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28 R200951140016 200950028 MUKTA SINGAR 53 22 56 22 56 21 53 23 23 18 23 18 388 1303 74.46

29 R1330666 200950029 MUKUL RAGHUWANSHI 53 22 58 22 54 21 54 23 23 18 21 18 387 1334 76.23

30 R200951140024 200950030 NEELAM SONI 58 23 61 24 58 24 56 24 25 19 26 19 417 1424 81.37

31 R200951140029 200950031 NEHA SAINI 58 23 65 24 57 24 63 24 25 19 26 19 427 1470 84

32 R150190250041 200950032 POLISHETTY BALA JOSEPH 60 24 65 24 59 24 63 24 25 19 27 19 433 1503 85.89

33 R15016027001 200950033 POOJA JAIN 63 24 61 24 61 24 60 24 26 19 28 20 434 1537 87.83

34 R200951140001 200950034 PRAVEEN P. D. 59 24 60 24 58 24 62 24 25 19 25 19 423 1457 83.26

35 E20241 200950035 PRERNA VYOWHARE 60 24 63 24 62 24 59 24 25 19 24 19 427 1498 85.6

36 C18939 200950036 PRIYANKA SANKALP PANDEY 61 24 65 24 58 24 61 24 25 18 27 19 430 1494 85.37

37 R200951140015 200950037 RAJ KUMAR VASUNIYA 60 22 56 22 59 21 58 22 19 17 17 17 390 1334 76.23

38 R20095114005 200950038 RONY K JOHNS 58 24 62 24 61 24 60 24 25 19 26 19 426 1460 83.43

39 R200951140021 200950039 RONY S ALEX 61 24 63 24 62 24 64 24 27 19 28 20 440 1549 88.51

40 R160520310017 200950040 ROOPALI YADAV 61 24 57 24 60 24 54 24 23 19 23 19 412 1433 81.89

41 R1139411 200950041 RUPALI SAHA 59 23 63 24 61 23 60 24 25 19 28 19 428 1460 83.43
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42 HAC2493 200950042 SANJAY MISHRA 63 24 67 24 63 24 64 24 26 19 28 20 446 1559 89.09

43 R150070060048 200950043 SATYAM RAGHUVANSHI 55 22 55 21 57 20 44 21 22 17 21 17 372 1349 77.09

44 R200951140029 200950044 SHEEBA M. K. 61 24 63 24 60 24 61 24 25 19 26 19 430 1468 83.89

45 R165150270008 200950045 SHIVANGI SHARMA 59 24 60 23 60 23 57 23 25 19 23 19 415 1479 84.51

46 R14102121 200950046 SONALI YADAV 54 23 61 23 59 23 58 23 24 18 27 19 412 1397 79.83

47 R200951140004 200950047 SUMIT T DAMOR 57 22 63 21 60 20 55 22 24 17 21 18 400 1371 78.34

48 R145011580323 200950048 SUSHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI 61 23 60 23 62 23 60 23 25 18 26 19 423 1475 84.29

49 R200951140019 200950049 TINTU T..K. 64 24 65 24 63 24 61 24 26 19 28 20 442 1538 87.89

50 R200951140006 200950050 TULIKA MATE 61 24 60 24 64 23 61 24 26 18 27 19 431 1526 87.2

51 R190951140001 190950122 PRIYANKA DIXIT 59 23 62 22 60 23 56 23 25 18 25 18 414 1431 81.77

52 R190951140004 190950142 TANIYA KSHIRSAGAR 57 22 58 21 55 21 58 21 24 17 27 17 398 1347 76.97

53 R1128218 190950102 ANJULA KERKETTA 57 23 54 23 55 22 53 23 21 18 26 18 393 1283 73.31


